Competitive Examination

Academic
Year

Date

Name of the agencies involved
with contact details

Number of
students
enrolled

2017-2018

08-02-2018

Apitude test (Bulls Eye
Academy)United Arcade, College
Road, Nashik - 422005, Opposite
Byk College Road

9152570050

23

23-08-2017

MPSC Guidence Seminar (Leena
Tak)  0253-2316609
9096664444

97

2015-2016

25-01-2016

Banking Exam Guidence
Bank of Maharashtra, Nashik
(Sarita Roy)0253-2500424

77

08-01-2016

Career Devlopment
Academy(Leena Tak) 0253-
2316609 9096664444

50

21-08-2015

Universal Foundation(Ram
Khainar)Office N0.403, Turning
Point, 3rd Floor, Sharanpur Road,
Canada Corner, Nashik
9152675514

40

2014-2015

02-01-2015

Special Guidence
Scheme(Reasoning Ability for
Competetive Exam), By Smt.
R.S.Wagh,CMCS College.Nashik
0253-2318027

39
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