Competitive Examination

Academic Year	Date	Name of the agencies involved with contact details	Number of students enrolled
2017-2018	08-02-2018	Apitude test (Bulls Eye Academy)United Arcade, College Road, Nashik - 422005, Opposite Byk College Road 9152570050	23
	23-08-2017	MPSC Guidence Seminar (Leena Tak) 0253-2316609 9096664444	97
2015-2016	25-01-2016	Banking Exam Guidence Bank of Maharashtra, Nashik (Sarita Roy)0253-2500424	77
	08-01-2016	Career Devlopment Academy(Leena Tak) 0253- 2316609 9096664444	50
	21-08-2015	Universal Foundation(Ram Khainar)Office No.403, Turning Point, 3rd Floor, Sharanpur Road, Canada Corner, Nashik 9152675514	40
2014-2015	02-01-2015	Special Guidence Scheme(Reasoning Ability for Competetive Exam), By Smt. R.S.Wagh,CMCS College.Nashik 0253-2318027	39



UPSC Guidance



MPSC Guidance By Leena Tak